
H.—23

By

Authority:
W.
A.
G.

Sktnneb,
Government

Printer,Wellington.— 1927.

Approximate
cost
ofpaper.—Preparationnot
given
;

printing
(606
copies),
£66.

Price
9d.'\

31

Dunedin
Subdivision—

,

:::

:::

S
11
S
11

I.
1 ..!

!

:::

lot

»:S
|

f
7""'

SSL.
::

:::,

S
S
1
1

3

Glutha
Subdivision— Clutha

.........197
176
178
103
16
2

672

425,795
)

Eeid,
G.,

Balclutha,
Inspector
of

Stock,

Tuapeka

............86
100
109
116

25
2

3

2

1

444

476,473
I

Registrar
of

Brands.

Bruce

............102
128
121

55

8

1

415

248,063
jShand,
G.
D.,
Tapanui,

Inspector
of
Stock.

Southland
Subdivision— Lake

............37
34
18
17
12
11

7

1

1

138

269,477
)

Mackley,
O.
O.,

Invercargill,
Inspector
of
Stock,

Southland

............490
508
480
296
56
7

4

5

1

1,847
1,330,

267
[

Registrar
of

Brands.

Wallace

............176
208
171
101
16
6

4

3...685

523,048
i

Thomson,
P.
A.,
Gore,

Inspector
of

Stock.

Stewart
Island

......

...

6

4

1

1

12

4,271
'

Rountree,
H.,
Otautau,

Inspector
of
Stock.

Totals
in
Otago

District
...1423157014771098
244
61
34

18

4

5,929
5,219,137

Totals
in
South
Island
...3695
3984
31812319
589137
60

43
11

14,019
11,691,196

Totals
in

Dominion
......60516562

5884
49601461384

157
128

22

25,609
25,649,016
I

:

iMv*


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

